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Start : 16:30, End : 18:00

1 Team HRC JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-… 2:07.655 14 - - 2:07.544

2 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC AUT EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:08.011 8 0.356 0.356 2:07.547

3 Honda Sofukai Suzuka Racing Team JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:08.194 3 0.539 0.183 2:08.194

4 Kawasaki Racing Team Suzuka 8H JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:08.295 12 0.640 0.101 2:08.200

5 SDG Honda Racing JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:08.379 6 0.724 0.084 2:07.970

6 Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:08.439 21 0.784 0.060 2:08.439

7 F.C.C. TSR Honda France JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-… 2:08.723 2 1.068 0.284 2:08.400

8 Yoshimura SERT Motul JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000R 2:09.206 5 1.551 0.483 2:08.861

9 S-PULSE DREAM RACING JPN EWC Suzuki GSX-R1000R 2:09.683 3 2.028 0.477 2:09.549

10 Kawasaki Plaza Racing Team JPN NAT Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:10.400 11 2.745 0.717 2:10.400

11 EVA RT 01 Webike TRICKSTAR JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:10.463 15 2.808 0.063 2:10.301

12 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BEL EWC BMW M1000RR 2:10.507 24 2.852 0.044 2:10.156

13 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:10.552 19 2.897 0.045 2:10.261

14 KRP SANYOKOGYO&RS-ITOH JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:10.571 6 2.916 0.019 2:10.404

15 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:10.573 16 2.918 0.002 2:10.281

16 SANMEI Team TARO PLUSONE JPN EWC BMW M1000RR 2:11.068 5 3.413 0.495 2:10.706

17 TOHO Racing JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:11.069 3 3.414 0.001 2:10.770

18 Murayama. Honda Dream. RT JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:11.184 17 3.529 0.115 2:11.172

19 Team ATJ with JAPAN POST JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:11.361 3 3.706 0.177 2:11.191

20 NCXX RACING with RIDERS CLUB JPN NAT Yamaha YZF-R1 2:11.770 3 4.115 0.409 2:11.466

21 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA JPN NAT Yamaha YZF-R1 2:12.526 12 4.871 0.756 2:12.421

22 GOSHI Racing JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:12.599 20 4.944 0.073 2:12.114

23 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing JPN NAT Suzuki GSXR-1000R 2:13.261 21 5.606 0.662 2:13.233

24 Honda Soyukai Tochigi Racing & Dream RT JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:14.322 30 6.667 1.061 2:14.095

25 Shinshu activation project Team NAGANO JPN EWC BMW S1000RR 2:14.635 9 6.980 0.313 2:14.422

26 Honda Ryokuyoukai Kumamoto Racing JPN NAT Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:14.906 4 7.251 0.271 2:14.816

27 Team BIZENSEIKI Kirimoto Techno Works JPN NAT Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:15.122 10 7.467 0.216 2:14.802

28 Team  de"LIGHT JPN EWC Ducati Panigale V4R 2:15.268 5 7.613 0.146 2:14.766

29 T.MOTOKIDS TAKADA I.W. NAC JPN NAT Yamaha YZF-R1 2:16.079 7 8.424 0.811 2:16.011

30 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:16.876 6 9.221 0.797 2:16.823

31 Auto Race UBE KEN RACING YIC JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:17.502 5 9.847 0.626 2:17.098

32 ADVANCE MC & FOC CLAYMORE EDGE with DOGHOUSE JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000R 2:17.751 4 10.096 0.249 2:17.689

33 Honda Hamamatsu ESCARGOT RT JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:17.882 6 10.227 0.131 2:17.533

34 K'sWORKS RACING JPN NAT Yamaha YZF-R1 2:21.339 3 13.684 3.457 2:21.174

35 OGURA CLUTCH ORC with RIDE IN JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:22.097 3 14.442 0.758 2:21.746

36 YSS Mercury with TKm JPN NAT Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:23.070 3 15.415 0.973 2:21.918

37 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL JPN NAT Kawasaki ZX 10RR - 0 - - -

38 Hamamatsu Team TITAN JPN NAT Suzuki GSXR-1000R - 0 - - -

39 IRF with AZURLANE JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 - 0 - - -

40 TEAM KODAMA JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 - 0 - - -

41 Team MATSUNAGA KDC & YSP NAGOYA KITA JPN NAT Yamaha YZF-R1 - 0 - - -

42 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R - 0 - - -

43 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R - 0 - - -

44 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW JPN NAT BMW M1000RR - 0 - - -

45 CLUB NEXT & Honda Dream TAKASAKI JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R - 0 - - -
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